
Room No Company Industry City Zip Last Name First Name Email Phone No. Positions Hiring

35 Mission City Community Network Healthcare / Medical Technology Monrovia 91016 Martinez Cindy Cindyma@mccn.org 6263033473 Low income health clinic that offers 
primary care services

35 Opendoor Community Support 
Services Education and Family Services Los Angeles 90036 Chukwuemeka Victor victor@opendoorcss.com 323.822.8636 Multiple Positions 

35 Employment Development 
Department EDD Marketing, Sales and Services Pasadena 91106 Diaz Marco Marco.Diaz@edd.ca.gov 1818-674-9065 Administration/Clerical

35 East San Gabriel Valley AJCC Public Service La Puente 91746 Xochimitl Lorena lxochimitl@mcscareergroup.com 213.819.8156 Resources for job seekers and 
businesses

35 Parents Anonymous Public Service Pomona 91766 Navarrete Jonathan jonathan@parentsanonymous.org 909.417.0019 HQ Positions

35 JVS-Socal Fashion and Interior Design Los Angeles 90015 Knudson Wesley Wesley.Knudson@jvs-socal.org 2134476496 Help Veterans find jobs in Veteran-
friendly businesses

35 International Institute of Los Angeles 
Admin for  L.A. METRO Transportation and Logistics El Monte 91770 Betancourt Liliana lbetancourt@iilosangeles.org 818.334.2768 NO Job opening Offering the Metro 

LIFE Program to participants. 

34 P.I.P.E. / Southern California Pipe 
Trades Building and Construction Trades L.A. 90020 Burnside Mark markb@pipe.org 213-448-7221 Ongoing Pipe Trades/HVACR

34 Laborers Training School & 
Apprenticeship Building and Construction Trades Azusa 91702 Rubio Mike mike@laborersjac.com (626)255-3870 Careers in Construction Trades as 

Laborer Apprentices

34 Visiting Angels Healthcare / Medical Technology Glendora 91741 T Lauren laurent@visitingangels.com 626.852.3302 caregiver

34 Department of Industrial Relations - 
Cal/OSHA Public Service Santa Ana 92707 Carreno Gabriela gcarreno@dir.ca.gov 657-660-6642

•	Office Technician (Typing)
•	Cal/OSHA Enforcement Inspector
•	Associate Safety Engineer
***Multiple positions available 

34 LAPD Public Service Los Angeles 90012 Conley Trevor 41539@lapd.online 909.764.4552 Police officer

34 USPS Transportation and Logistics City of Industry 91715 Abiva Liza Liza.C.Abiva@usps.gov 626-855-6345 Sorters, AutoTech, City Carriers and 
more

34 Allied Universal Public Service Los Angeles 90017 Quarles Montrell montrell.quarles@aus.com 310-291-8543 Armed/Unarmed Security Guard

34 One Well Health Care Healthcare / Medical Technology Pomona 91767 Flores Joaquin joaquin.flores@onewell.org 840-230-5051 Caregivers, Program Specialist, Case 
Managers

34 US Army Public Service Glendora 91740 Espiritu Kirsten kirsten.r.espiritu.mil@army.mil 6265587260 All categories of employment in the 
US Army.

34 Sun Mar Health Care Healthcare / Medical Technology Brea 92821 Diaz Oscar odiaz@sunmarhealthcare.com 626-374-3213 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)

33 AltaMed Health Services Healthcare / Medical Technology Commerce 90040 Vargas Jr Fernando fvjr@altamed.org 3238952658
Clinical and non-clinical positions: 
support staff to corporate (HR, 
Finance, Operations, IT, etc.)

33 U.S. Navy Public Service Azusa 91702 Green Tyrone Tyrone.l.green24.mil@us.navy.mil (626) 776-0700 All categories of employment in the 
US Navy.

33 UA Local 398 Plumbers & 
Steamfitters

Manufacturing and Product 
Development Cucamonga 91730 Stiles Wyatt organizer@local398.org 760.650.5281 Plumber, Pipefitter, HVAC, Welder, 

Service & Repair

33 Monrovia Unified School District Education and Family Services Monrovia 91016 Ormeo Geraldin gormeo@monroviaschools.net 626.471.2024 All 

33 Caltrans Engineering and Architecture Los Angeles 90012 Carbajal Karen karen.carbajal@dot.ca.gov 2132690773
Maintenance, Equipment Operators, 
Analyst positions, Transportation 
Engineers &  more!

33 LA County Public Works Engineering and Architecture Los Angeles 90015 Sanderson Gary gsand@dpw.lacounty.gov 626.614.7506
Maintenance & refurbishment of 
facility assets and flood control 
infrastructure.

33 Orlys Interiors Fashion and Interior Design Glendora 91740 Sutton Jackie orlysinteriors@gmail.com 263353015 Brand Ambassador

33 Huntington Health Healthcare / Medical Technology Pasadena 91101 Iacino Dorothy dorothy.iacino@huntingtonhealth.org 626-660-5139 Environmental Services, Dietary, 
Transportation, CNA

33 Home Instead Healthcare / Medical Technology Monrovia 91016 Garcia Levy levy.garcia@homeinstead.com 626-486-0800 Seeking compassionate Care Givers 
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33 Integrated Digital Technologies Information Technologies Glendale 91203 Savany Emilio esavany@idt.edu 626.644.5233 IT Security,Chief Technology Officer.

33 Local 433 Manufacturing and Product 
Development Industry 91744 Urrea Monica monica@ironworkers433.org 626.964.2500 x106 Trades 

33 City of Monrovia Public Service Monrovia 91016 Ung Lisa lung@monroviaca.gov 626-932-5516

Police Officer Recruit, Recreation 
Manager, Hazardous Materials Fire 
Inspector, Office Aide, PT 
Maintenance Worker

32 Express Employment Professionals Manufacturing and Product 
Development Covina 91723 Ramirez Abigail abigail.ramirez@expresspros.com 626.339.2200 Staffing Agency

32 Center for Autism and Related 
Disorders Education and Family Services Monrovia 91016 Ruiz Laura l.naumann@centerforautism.com 626-671-8866 Behavior Technicians

32 United States Marine Corps Education and Family Services Azusa 91702 Pichardo Jonathan jonathan.pichardo@marines.usmc.mil 3107034108 Always available to qualify and 
interview potential prospects.

32 Comfort Keepers of Monrovia Healthcare / Medical Technology Monrovia 91016 Chu Kathleen kathleenchu@comfortkeepers.com 626.254.0100 Caregiver

32 California Highway Patrol Public Service Los Angeles 90041 Cornelison Nekaya ncornelison1@toromail.csudh.edu 8183078372 Office Assistant / Tech, Analyst, 
Mechanic, Operator, Dispatch, Officer

32 City Year Los Angeles Public Service Los Angeles 90014 Hernandez Jessel jhernandez9@cityyear.org 661.300.2377 Student Success Coach

32 California Resources Services for 
Independent Living Public Service Arcadia 91006 Garcia Frederick fgarcia@crs-il.org (626) 723-9453 Multiple openings for direct support 

professionals 

32 Los Angeles Job Corps Education and Family Services Los Angeles 90015 Hernandez Margarita hernandez.margarita@jobcorps.org 323.875.8815 All

32 YWCA San Gabriel Valley Public Service Covina 91723 Capul Christina christinacapul@ywcasgv.org 626.566.0324 All

31 DoubleTree by Hilton Monrovia Hospitality and Tourism Monrovia 91016 Goo Matthew mgoo@doubletreemonrovia.com 6267756242 Room Attendant, Houseman. Front 
Office, Restaurant Server

31 Right at Home Healthcare / Medical Technology Covina 91790 FIERRO ROCIO rociof@homecaregiving.org 626.584.8130 Caregiver 

31 The Agency Business and Finance El Monte 91731 Miranda Irma irma@theagencystaffingteam.com 626-840-1497 Multiple industries

31 1Heart Caregiver Services Pasadena Healthcare / Medical Technology Pasadena 91107 Cruz-
Magpantay Rhea r.magpantay@1heartcares.com 323.627.3165 Caregivers, CNAs

31 Vocational Innovations Healthcare / Medical Technology Orange 92867 Olmstead Amanda aolmstead@vocinnovations.com 714.464.3039 Case Manager

31 Sycamores Healthcare / Medical Technology Altadena 91001 Godoy Giovanni ggodoy@sycamores.org 818-979-5421 Peer Support Specialist roles 

31 Goodwill Southern California Marketing, Sales and Services Los Angeles 90031 Sahagun Anthony asahagun@goodwillsocal.org 3236954520 Entry level retail associate, retail 
management, career path

31 Marine Corps Public Service West Covina 91790 Olivares Alexis alexis.olivares@marines.usmc.mil 16266299628 All fields 

31 UPS Transportation and Logistics Baldwin Park 91760 Paredas David dparedes@ups.com 6263929739 Package Handlers 

20 Simply Divine Marketing, Sales and Services Monrovia 91016 Darden Keisha simplydivine80@yahoo.com 626.831.2228 Retail Sales Inventory, Cosmetology

20 People Helping People Agency Business and Finance Lancaster 93536 Washington Janisha christianjanisha@gmail.com 8189123799 Life Agents

20 Options for Learning Education and Family Services West Covina 91791 Enciso Victoria venciso@optionsforlearning.org 6267549586 Teacher positions, behavioral health 

20 Libertana Home Health Healthcare / Medical Technology Sherman Oaks 91411 Perez Rogelio R.Perez@libertana.com 8189025002 Caregivers, Home Health Aides, 
CNAs
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